		전자부품 데이터시트 검색엔진
    		   Korean  ▼
				 English	 Chinese
	 German	 Japanese
	 Russian	 Korean
	 Spanish	 French
	 Italian	 Portuguese
	 Polish	 Vietnamese
	 Indian	 Mexican
	 British	 New Zealand
	ALLDATASHEET.CO.KR
부품명
상세내용
마킹넘버
X
Match&Start
Match
Start with
End
Included
All Manufacturers
Preview
PDF
Download
HTML
	Chat AI
 RFM10N45 데이터시트(PDF) 1 Page - Intersil Corporation
	 부품명	 RFM10N45
	상세설명	 10A, 450V and 500V, 0.600 Ohm, N-Channel Power MOSFETs
	 Download	  4 Pages
	Scroll/Zoom
100%
	제조업체	 INTERSIL [Intersil Corporation]
	홈페이지	 http://www.intersil.com/cda/home
	Logo
 RFM10N45 데이터시트(HTML) 1 Page - Intersil Corporation
zoom in
zoom out
 1 / 4 page
5-1
Semiconductor
Features
• 10A, 450V and 500V
•rDS(ON) = 0.600Ω
Description
These are N-Channel enhancement mode silicon gate
power ﬁeld effect transistors designed for applications such
as switching regulators, switching converters, motor drivers,
relay drivers, and drivers for high power bipolar switching
transistors requiring high speed and low gate drive power.
These types can be operated directly from integrated cir-
cuits.
Formerly developmental type TA17435.
Symbol
Packaging
JEDEC TO-204AA
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
PACKAGE
BRAND
RFM10N45
TO-204AA
RFM10N45
RFM10N50
TO-204AA
RFM10N50
NOTE: When ordering, include the entire part number.
G
D
S
DRAIN
(FLANGE)
SOURCE (PIN 2)
GATE (PIN 1)
September 1998
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge. Users should follow proper ESD Handling Procedures.
Copyright
© Harris Corporation 1998
File Number
1788.1
RFM10N45,
RFM10N50
10A, 450V and 500V, 0.600 Ohm,
N-Channel Power MOSFETs
[ /Title
(RFM10
N45,
RFM10
N50)
/Subject
(10A,
450V
and
500V,
0.600
Ohm, N-
Channel
Power
MOS-
FETs)
/Author
()
/Key-
words
(Harris
Semi-
conduc-
tor, N-
Channel
Power
MOS-
FETs,
TO-
204AA)
/Creator
()
/DOCIN
FO pdf-
mark
[ /Page-
Mode
	유사한 부품 번호 - RFM10N45
	제조업체	부품명	데이터시트	상세설명
GE Solid State
RFM10N12
211Kb / 4P	   N-CHANNEL ENHANCEMENT-MODE POWER FIELD-EFFECT TRANSISTORS
New Jersey Semi-Conduct...
RFM10N12
89Kb / 2P	   N-Channel Enhancement-Mode Power Field-Effect Transistors
RFM10N12
89Kb / 2P	   N-Channel Enhancement-Mode Power Field-Effect Transistors
GE Solid State
RFM10N15
211Kb / 4P	   N-CHANNEL ENHANCEMENT-MODE POWER FIELD-EFFECT TRANSISTORS
New Jersey Semi-Conduct...
RFM10N15
89Kb / 2P	   N-Channel Enhancement-Mode Power Field-Effect Transistors
More results
	유사한 설명 - RFM10N45
	제조업체	부품명	데이터시트	상세설명
Intersil Corporation
RFH10N45
32Kb / 4P	   10A, 450V and 500V, 0.600 Ohm, N-Channel Power MOSFETs
RFM6N45
32Kb / 4P	   6A, 450V and 500V, 1.250 Ohm, N-Channel Power MOSFETs
RFM3N45
81Kb / 10P	   3A, 450V and 500V, 3 Ohm, N-Channel Power MOSFETs
FRM450D
47Kb / 6P	   10A, 500V, 0.600 Ohm, Rad Hard, N-Channel Power MOSFETs
June 1998
Fairchild Semiconductor
2N6761
137Kb / 5P	   N-Channel Power MOSFETs, 4.5A, 450V/500V
Intersil Corporation
IRF420
69Kb / 7P	   2.2A and 2.5A, 450V and 500V, 3.0 and 4.0 Ohm, N-Channel Power MOSFETs
New Jersey Semi-Conduct...
IRF420
142Kb / 3P	   2.2A and 2.5A, 450V and 500V, 3.0 and 4.0 Ohm, N-Channel Power MOSFETs
Fairchild Semiconductor
2N6769
137Kb / 5P	   N-Channel Power MOSFETs, 12A, 450V/500V
IRF430-433
141Kb / 6P	   N-Channel Power MOSFETs, 4.5 A, 450V/500V
Intersil Corporation
BUZ45B
42Kb / 5P	   10A, 500V, 0.500 Ohm, N-Channel Power MOSFET
October 1998
More results
Html Pages
 1
 2
 3
 4
데이터시트 다운로드
	링크 URL
English
中文
한국어
français
español
日本語
Deutsch
italiano
русский
polski
português
Tiếng việt
Indian
Mexican
British
New Zealand
개인정보취급방침
	ALLDATASHEET.CO.KR
ALLDATASHEET 가 귀하에 도움이 되셨나요?  [ DONATE ]
Alldatasheet는?   |
광고문의   |
운영자에게 연락하기   |
개인정보취급방침   |
링크교환   |
제조사별 검색
All Rights Reserved©Alldatasheet.com
Mirror Sites
English :   Alldatasheet.com  |
English :    Alldatasheet.net  |
Chinese : Alldatasheetcn.com  |
German :  Alldatasheetde.com  |
Japanese : Alldatasheet.jp
Russian : Alldatasheetru.com  |
Korean : Alldatasheet.co.kr  |
Spanish : Alldatasheet.es  |
French : Alldatasheet.fr  |
Italian : Alldatasheetit.com
Portuguese : Alldatasheetpt.com  |
Polish : Alldatasheet.pl  |
Vietnamese : Alldatasheet.vn
Indian : Alldatasheet.in  |
Mexican : Alldatasheet.com.mx  |
British : Alldatasheet.co.uk  |
New Zealand : Alldatasheet.co.nz
Family Site :   ic2ic.com  |
icmetro.com